Main Contract is terminated or the Assignment is cancelled or reorganised in such a way that the Services are no 

longer justified. 

5. Price and Payment Terms 

For consideration of the Services to be performed under this Agreement, ELLE shall pay the ILE a lump sum in the 

amount of 87 600.00 EUR (eighty-seven thousand six hundred EUR). The said payment includes all social 

contributions and taxes. It is ILE responsibility to ensure that all mandatory tax and social contribution payments 

are made in accordance with the provisions of all relevant legal acts of the ILE country of registration.